Overall Results

Class: Melges 24

LAUDERDALE YACHT CLUB

Pl o S

P

LAUDERDALE

A

World Sailing

Entries: 31

Discards applied: 1

RACE

POINTS

Pos | Sail # |

Crew / Club

Cat 1

11

TOTAL NET

1 [F=USA 829

DUNCAN, Peter / American YC / RAZA MIXTA
SHAMPAIN, Erik / RAZA MIXTA

TRUBOVICH, Morgan / RAZA MIXTA

DIAZ DE LEON, Victor Diaz De Leon / RAZA MIXTA
Matt Pistay / RAZA MIXTA

(13)

13

57

a4

2 [E=USA 866

MELGES 1V, Harry / Lake Geneva YC / ZENDA EXPRESS
ROWE , Finn / ZENDA EXPRESS

SHELLEY, Ripley / ZENDA EXPRESS

ROBLES, Carlos / ZENDA EXPRESS

WILSON, Patrick / ZENDA EXPRESS

SCP
11

11

(12)

62

50

3 [EEUSA 851

AYRES, Bruce / Newport Harbor YC / MONSOON
WILMOT, Jeremy / MONSOON

SIMMS, Chelsea / MONSOON

HACKNEY, Edward / MONSOON

DIETRICH, Tomas / MONSOON

(12)

62

50

4 = USA 864

GRONDIN, Laura / New York YC / DARK ENERGY
CANFIELD, Taylor / DARK ENERGY

EWING, Scott / DARK ENERGY

BRAUER, Cole / DARK ENERGY

PEALE, Rich / DARK ENERGY

10

12

6 (18)

69

51

5 [ESUSA 820

GULARI, Bora / Bayview YC / NEW ENGLAND ROPES
NAVIN, Kyle / NEW ENGLAND ROPES

BERGE, Norman / NEW ENGLAND ROPES

LIBERTY, Ian / NEW ENGLAND ROPES

MENNINGER, Michael / NEW ENGLAND ROPES

(15)

67

52

6 [E5USA 858

WEISLEDER, Travis / Bayhead YC / LUCKY DOG
BOWDEN, John / LUCKY DOG

MENDLEBLATT, Mark / LUCKY DOG
GOODRICK, Hayden / LUCKY DOG

WEISLEDER, Travis / LUCKY DOG

(22)

22

99

77

7  [E=5USA 849

PORTER, Brian / Lake Geneva YC / FULL THROTTLE
PORTER, Bri / FULL THROTTLE

PORTER, Rj / FULL THROTTLE

MELLO, Joey / FULL THROTTLE

Matt Woodworth / FULL THROTTLE

10

15

10

SCP
(18)

79
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8  [E= USA 865

FREIDES, Drew / San Diego YC/NYYC / PACIFIC YANKEE
SMYTHE, Charlie / PACIFIC YANKEE

REESER, Morgan / PACIFIC YANKEE

MICHETTI, Federico / PACIFIC YANKEE

SADERINI, Irene / PACIFIC YANKEE

(17)

17

15

10

15

100

83

9 ¥ GER 859

KARRIE, Peter / Segelclub Rheilgan / NEFELI
FRANCI, Alessandro / NEFELI

BIANCHI, Niccolo / NEFELI

CIGLIANO, Saverio / NEFELI

SAETTONE, Alessandro / NEFELI

14

(21)

12

12

10

107

86

10  [+J CAN 853

REID, Richard / National YC / ZINGARA
ANDERSON, Rebecca / ZINGARA
STRAMMER, Fred / ZINGARA

SLOAN, Ian / ZINGARA

KAMILAR, Brian / ZINGARA

15

15

11

10

(18)

14

12

120

102

11 [ HITA722

RACCHELLI, Andrea / Calcio Vela Calcanottiere Intra / ALTEA
BONINI, Gaudenzio / ALTEA

GREGORATTO, Michele / ALTEA

TOGNI, Filippo / ALTEA

SCARPA, Davide / ALTEA

12

20

11

11

10

17

(23)

127

104

12 [E= USA 863

SHANNON, K.c. / Lake Lanier YC / SHAKA
BENVENUTTI, Jackson / SHAKA
SAWCHUK, Tommy / SHAKA

LYNCH, Ben / SHAKA

NOLL, Hannah / SHAKA

11

22

16

15

(24)

11

20

141

117

13 [ USA 720

BAILEY, John / New York YC / TALISMAN
BUCKLEY, Mike / TALISMAN

ANDERSON, Alec / TALISMAN

PEET, George / TALISMAN

WHITENER, Elizabeth / TALISMAN

(18)

16

13

10

16

13

16

13

137

119

14 QT HITA830

BERTOLA , Niccolo / Yacht Club Italiano / TAKI 4 (CORINTHIAN)
FOSSATI, Giacomo / TAKI 4 (CORINTHIAN)

BANNETTA , Giovanni / TAKI 4 (CORINTHIAN)

SEGHEZZA, Pietro / TAKI 4 (CORINTHIAN)

ZAMMARCHI, Marco / TAKI 4 (CORINTHIAN)

(21)

12

19

19

15

13

16

19

147

126

15 [ USA 825

GOLDFARB, Michael / Corinthian YC of Seattle / WAR CANOE
GOLDSBERRY, Jonny / WAR CANOE

RAMIAN, Matteo / WAR CANOE

HENRIKSEN, Morten / WAR CANOE

WILLIAMS, Emory / WAR CANOE

11

14

15

19

20

(22)

19

11

151

129

16 [FESUSA 811

MCCLENNEN, Peter / New York YC/Coconut Grove SC / GAMECOCK
MARSHALL, Mike / GAMECOCK

HOROWITZ, Zeke / GAMECOCK

GRAY, Allison / GAMECOCK

STOUT, Wilson / GAMECOCK

22

16

13

(26)

11

18

20

14

18

169

143

17  ZJZGBR 835

THOMPSON, Richard / Guernsey YC / BLACK SEAL
YOUNG, Nigel / BLACK SEAL

CLAXTON, Michael / BLACK SEAL

CHERIN, Stefano / BLACK SEAL

ZUPPIN, Sara / BLACK SEAL

7

(28)

16

13

18

20

18

11

15

12

17

175

147
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18 [*] CAN 415

MCMILLAN, Fraser / Royal Victoria YC / SUNNYVALE (CORINTHIAN)
KOSTER, Aidan / SUNNYVALE (CORINTHIAN)

LEVKOVSKIY, Alexander / SUNNYVALE (CORINTHIAN)

KOEHN, Ansel / SUNNYVALE (CORINTHIAN)

HORSBURGH, Kieran / SUNNYVALE (CORINTHIAN)

14

18

22

14

13

10

17

(27)

14

183

156

19  [E= USA 801

ASKEW, Sandra / Annapolis YC / FLYING JENNY
NAKANISHI, Alan / FLYING JENNY

SHRINER, David / FLYING JENNY

BALDRIDGE, Reed / FLYING JENNY

FORD, Nick / FLYING JENNY

16

22

17

20

(25)

17

16

21

13

190

165

20 = USA 862

SUDDATH, Steve / Epping Forest YC / 3 1/2 MEN (CORINTHIAN)
BURKE, Steve / 3 1/2 MEN (CORINTHIAN)

BURKE, Shawn / 3 1/2 MEN (CORINTHIAN)

SMITH, Jack / 3 1/2 MEN (CORINTHIAN)

/ 3 1/2 MEN (CORINTHIAN)

20

10

20

12

17

14

23

19

(24)

17

24

200

176

21 [E= USA 856

FARGO, Geoff / Santa Barbara YC / SENTINEL (CORINTHIAN)
GRANGE , Jeffrey / SENTINEL (CORINTHIAN)

BELL, Jon / SENTINEL (CORINTHIAN)

BELL, Graham / SENTINEL (CORINTHIAN)

LOMBARD , Arthur / SENTINEL (CORINTHIAN)

17

19

23

14

26

16

13

14

18

23

(29)

212

183

22 [E= USA 838

SCHMIEDL, Manfred / Seattle YC / BRIO
ROACH, Megan / BRIO

RYCHLIK, Richard Jr / BRIO

KENNEDY, James / BRIO

ATTERBURY, Tucker / BRIO

26

18

26

18

21

21

22

20

23

(30) 7

232

202

23 [E= USA 805

RATLIFF, Hunter / Columbia YC / DECORUM (CORINTHIAN)
RATLIFF, Megan / DECORUM (CORINTHIAN)

NICKEL, Doug / DECORUM (CORINTHIAN)

ADAMS, Eddie / DECORUM (CORINTHIAN)

JOHNSON, Alex / DECORUM (CORINTHIAN)

24

26

19

28

20

24

(30)

23

22

19

25

260

230

24 [+ CAN 629

BEREZIN, Dan / National YC / SURPRISE (CORINTHIAN)
KAPUSTIN, Alex / SURPRISE (CORINTHIAN)
PRASKURNIN, Alex / SURPRISE (CORINTHIAN)
SOKOLSKI, Andrei / SURPRISE (CORINTHIAN)

/ SURPRISE (CORINTHIAN)

23

24

27

27

25

17

26

DSQ
(32)

26

10

263

231

25 [=USA 717

ZIMMERMAN, Scot / Grand Traverse YC / BAD IDEA
ZIMMERMAN, Katy / BAD IDEA

GIRRELL, Andy / BAD IDEA

GERBER, David / BAD IDEA

/ BAD IDEA

19

21

25

23

29

29

27

(30)

21

22

16

262

232

26 [E=5 USA 775

COUNIHAN, Roger / Lake Lanier YC / JAWS (CORINTHIAN)
WILSON, Todd / JAWS (CORINTHIAN)

MALER, Travis / JAWS (CORINTHIAN)

BEAUCHAMP, Robert / JAWS (CORINTHIAN)

/ JAWS (CORINTHIAN)

(30)

24

26

27

22

21

25

28

20

28

278

248

27 [ESUSA 776

ALBERT, Max / Southern YC / BAY OF DREAMS
EIKEL, Lee / BAY OF DREAMS

WELCH, Ricky / BAY OF DREAMS

KELLY, Minmin / BAY OF DREAMS

FARRAH, Cam / BAY OF DREAMS

27

25

28

(29)

23

23

25

29

14

28

27

278

249
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28 [E= USA 798

MCFARLAND, Geoff / Santa Barbara YC / WOOP-WOOP (CORINTHIAN)
HARTECK, Paul / WOOP-WOOP (CORINTHIAN)

SCOFFONE, Sarah / WOOP-WOOP (CORINTHIAN)

RYCHLIK, Julia / WOOP-WOOP (CORINTHIAN)

PAQUIN , River / WOOP-WOOP (CORINTHIAN)

DNC

28 (32)

DNC
32

30

31

30

24

21

30

24

21

303

271

29 [#] CAN 11

STAMPER, Duncan / Royal Victoria YC / GOES TO ELEVEN
STAMPER, Abby / GOES TO ELEVEN (CORINTHIAN)
MALLESON, Mark / GOES TO ELEVEN (CORINTHIAN)
ISBISTER, Steve / GOES TO ELEVEN (CORINTHIAN)
CAREY, Evan / GOES TO ELEVEN (CORINTHIAN)

25 30

21

(31)

30

31

28

27

29

27

26

305

274

30 [E= USA 708

RITTER, Thomas / Bayview YC / TRAMP
CROSS, Wally / TRAMP

WENZLER, Peter / TRAMP

KOCH, Matt / TRAMP

DELANO, Dominique / TRAMP

(31) 29

29

25

24

28

29

28

25

29

31

308

277

31 [E=USA 812

ARNTSON, Paul Krak / Tahoe Yacht Club / NIKITA (CORINTHIAN)
SMOLENYAK, Ellise / NIKITA (CORINTHIAN)

MAHER, Brian / NIKITA (CORINTHIAN)

ARNTSON, Rudi / NIKITA (CORINTHIAN)

ARNTSON, Kimberly Ann / NIKITA (CORINTHIAN)

29 23

DNF
(32)

24

28

27

31

26

DNF
32

31

30

313

281
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